Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

2014 Summer Adult Softball T/TH Men's A
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Auto Tech / Vega Mr. Robert Curtin, Coordinator
Bail Busters / Dillion robert.curtin@lakewoodcityschools.org
Brew 133 / SUDS
Harry Buffalo / Rehker Rick Wallenhorst, Adult Athletic Coordinator
Kenilworth / Beirne , o richard . wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org
McGinty's Tavern / Cheffins
Riverwood Café / McAllester John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials
Team Blue / Vick johnmandula@yahoo.com
Team Bubba / Barry
Team Kotris / Kotris
Recreation Department Hotline
216-529-4081 216-529-4117 Lakewood Board of
Revised July 8, 2014 Education
Date Time Field Teams
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 115 PM | 1vs 10 inout .
S 3'12 PM I;:: Zvs O hat Linda G. Beebe,
: President
8:15 PM Foxx 3vs8 " Thomas Einhouse
9:15 PM Foxx 4vs 7 " Emma Petrie Barcelona,
6:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs 6 " Vice President
Thursday, May 1, 2014 5:15 PM Tyler 4vs5 | Rainout g:‘::gﬁ:;i‘:;
7:15 PM Tyler 10vs 8 " Edward Favre
8:15 PM Usher 9vs 1
9:15 PM Usher 3vs6 Adult Athletic
6:15 PM Memonal #1 2vs 7 Commission
Tuesday, May 6, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs 8 AL G
- old
7:15 PM Memorial #1 9vs7 Troy Blatz
6:15 PM Memorial #3 10vs 6 Ryan Birth
7:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs5 Margaret Wetzler
9:15 PM Foxx 3vs 4 Perek Clark
Thursday, May 8, 2014 6.15 PM Usher Vs 5 Bl Fraunfesder
7:15 PM Usher 8vs 6 The Adult Athistic
8:15 PM Usher 7vs1 Commission meets the
9:15 PM Usher 10vs 4 2nd Tuesdey of each
6:15 PM Memorial #2 Vs 3 month at 7:00 PM gt the
Tuesday. May 13, 2014 6515 PM Foxx Tvs 6 Board of Education
7:15 PM Foxx 7vs5
8:15 PM Foxx 8vs4
9:15 PM Foxx 9vs 3
6:15 PM Memorial #1 10vs 2 Rainout
Thursday, May 15,2014 | 6:15PM Memorial #1 8vs2 | Rainout mtm x
. . 715 PM Memorial #1 Bvs4 » T cm oo
- To T3 : 815 PM Memorial#3. | 7vs3 " recReSOMMUNITY
: {. TA5PM Memorial #3 S5vs1 . " DEPARTMENT
| 915PM Usher . 9vs10 "




Tuesday, May 20, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 5vs 3
7:15 PM Foxx 1vs 4
8:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 10

9:15 PM Foxx 8vs9

6:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs2

Thursday, May 22, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs2
7:15 PM Memorial #1 S5vs 10

6:15 PM Memorial #3 7vs8

7:15 PM Memorial #3 6vs9

9:15 PM Usher 3vs1

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 4vs 9
7:15 PM Foxx 3vs 10

8:15 PM Foxx 1vs2

9:15 PM Foxx S5vs 8

6:15 PM Memorial #3 6vs7

Thursday, May 29, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 4vs7
7:15 PM Usher 2vs 9

8:15 PM Usher 3vs8
9:15 PM Usher 1vs 10

6:15 PM Memorial #1 5vs 6

Tuesday, June 3, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 3vs6
7:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs5

6:15 PM Memorial #3 9vs1
7:15 PM Memorial #3 10vs 8

9:15 PM Foxx 2vs7

Thursday, June 5, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 2vs5
8:15 PM Usher 10vs 6

9:15 PM Usher 9vs 7

6:15 PM Memorial #2 1vs 8

7:15 PM Memorial #2 3vs 4
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 1vs 10
7:15 PM Foxx 2vs 9

8:15 PM Foxx 3vs 8

9:15 PM Foxx 4vs7

7:15 PM Memorial #1 S5vs6

" Thursday, June 12, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 7vs1
7:15 PM Foxx 8vs6

8:15 PM Foxx 9vs5
9:15 PM Foxx 10vs 4

6:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs3

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 8vs4
7:15 PM Usher 7vs5

8:15 PM Usher 1vs 6

9:15 PM Usher 9vs3
6:15 PM Memorial #1 10vs 2

Thursday, June 19, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs4
7:15 PM Memorial #1 Svs 1

6:15 PM Memorial #3 7vs3

7:15 PM Memorial #3 8vs2
9:15 PM Foxx 9vs 10

Rainout
Rainout
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" Tuesday, July 8, 2014

emoria

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 7vs 10
7:15 PM Usher S5vs 3

8:15 PM Usher 6vs2

9:15 PM Usher 1vs 4

6:15 PM Memorial #3 8vs9

Thursday, June 26, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs2
7:15 PM Memorial #1 3vs 1
6:15 PM Memorial #3 S5vs 10

7:15 PM Memorial #3 6vs 9

9:15 PM Foxx 7vs 8
Tuesday, July 1, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 3vs 10
7:15 PM Usher 1vs2

8:15 PM Usher 4vs9

9:15 PM Usher S5vs8

6:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs7

Thursday, July 3, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 8vs2
7:15 PM Memorial #1 Bvs4d

From 5/15 6:15 PM Memorial #3 7vs 3

7:15 PM Memorial #3 5vs1
Usher 9vs 10

Foxx

7:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs7

6:15 PM Memorial #3 S5vs 6
7:15 PM Memorial #3 1vs 10

8:15 PM Foxx 3vs8

Thursday, July 10, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 9vs 1
7:15 PM Usher 10vs 8

8:15 PM Usher 2vs 7

9:15 PM Usher 3vs6

7:15 PM Memorial #2 4vs5

Tuesday, July 15, 2014 6:15 PM Memorial #1 4vsh
: 815 PM Foxx 10vs 8
7:15 PM Foxx 10vs 2

8:15PM Foxx 6vs 2

9:15 PM Foxx 6vs7
Thursday, July 17, 2014 6:15 PM Foxx 10vs 6
7:15 PM Foxx 9vs7

8:15 PM Foxx 3vs4

9:15 PM Foxx 2vs5

7:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs 8
Tuesday, July 22, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 10vs 4
7:15 PM Usher 8vs6

8:15 PM Usher 9vs5

9:15 PM Usher 2vs3

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, when
possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or

based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of games.

From 5/1
From 5/1
From 5/13
From 5/20
From 5/27
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